
          MEN'S SINGLES - SATURDAY, JULY 12

LODGE # LODGE NAME STATE PLAYER RGR% TIME/PITS
1057 Muskego WI Clifford Shave 67
1057 Muskego WI Richard Bonner 63 CLASS A
1057 Muskego WI Zak Schwartz 55 SAT
1057 Muskego WI Kenneth Whitehouse 49.6 9:00
783 Hobart IN Kevin S Major 45 1-2-3
912 Interbay Tampa FL Norman Bonar 44.3

2324 Scott County IN J D Bush 43
2380 Salem IN Frank Schocke 43 CLASS B
1939 Greenville MI Bradley Reynolds 40 SAT
754 Monroe WI Robert T Fleege 37.8 9:00

1245 Groveport OH Robert Justice 37 4-5-6
2039 Apache Junction AZ William Sash 36
1579 Sylvania OH Alfred Cortez Jr. 36

1579 Sylvania OH Daran Stephenson 34
1057 Muskego WI Thomas Fennig 33.6 CLASS C
2382 Lowell OH James Wyer 31.6 SAT
1245 Groveport OH Danny R Neff 30 9:00
1823 Marietta OH Mike Ayers 29 12-13-14
2382 Lowell OH Rodney Stimpert 27

1245 Groveport OH Robert White 26
1398 West Bend WI Tom Costa 26 CLASS D
1939 Greenville MI Larry Murphy 23.9 SAT
1057 Muskego WI Jeffrey C Madison 22.8 12:00
1398 West Bend WI Jeffrey A Schwitz 22 1-2-3
1245 Groveport OH David G Eckert 21

1057 Muskego WI Tom Steinke 20
1398 West Bend WI Cory Wiedmeyer 20 CLASS E
2382 Lowell OH Donald Wilson 19.7 SAT
998 Ionia MI Ricky E Conley 19 12:00

1579 Sylvania OH Tim Blosser 18.1 4-5-6
912 Interbay Tampa FL Curt M Veltri 18



          MEN'S SINGLES - SATURDAY, JULY 12

LODGE # LODGE NAME STATE PLAYER RGR% TIME/PITS
1579 Sylvania OH Mike Prucnal 17.4
1398 West Bend WI John Guillaume 17 CLASS F
1057 Muskego WI Guy R Fleming Jr. 16 SAT
1579 Sylvania OH D Scott Marion 14.75 12:00
1579 Sylvania OH Roberto Guerra 14 7-8-9
2382 Lowell OH Clarence E Kuhn 12.2
1398 West Bend WI Dale Kufahl 12

2565 Charlotte MI Randy Shepard 11.5
998 Ionia MI Kevin T Sweet 11 CLASS G

2535 Ocala Forest FL Carl A Ayers 9.4 SAT
754 Monroe WI Brian Kolden 9 3:00

1398 West Bend WI Josh Guillaume 9 1-2-3
1096 Iowa City IA Rick Greiner 8

1579 Sylvania OH Brian Meek 7.1
1398 West Bend WI James Guillaume 7 CLASS H
1096 Iowa City IA Pete Greiner 6 SAT
1398 West Bend WI Steven Naumann 4 3:00
1398 West Bend WI David Ajack 3 5-6-7
1398 West Bend WI Jeffrey Winkel 3
1096 Iowa City IA Greg Childs 1



    WOMEN'S SINGLES - SATURDAY, JULY 12

LODGE # LODGE NAME STATE PLAYER RGR% TIME/PITS
1057 Muskego WI Penny Steinke 77

1245 Groveport OH Misty Neff 41.8 CLASS A

1057 Muskego WI Deborah Schell Kotnik 39 SAT

754 Monroe WI Michelle Broger 32 9:00

1398 West Bend WI Joanne Smith 28 7-8

1398 West Bend WI Debra D Guillaume 26

754 Monroe WI Kim E Ostby 24 CLASS B

1245 Groveport OH Allison Eckert 21 SAT

1579 Sylvania OH Renee Carstensen 21 9:00

1823 Marietta OH Kim Rose 20 9-10-11

754 Monroe WI Kelsey Beckwith 20

1245 Groveport OH Rosalee White 18

754 Monroe WI Denise L Hanson 17 CLASS C

754 Monroe WI Stephanie Bachim 16 SAT

754 Monroe WI Pam Pehl 14 12:00

754 Monroe WI Judy Crooks 13.4 10-11-12

1579 Sylvania OH Stacy Sowders 12.8

1649 Delton MI Jill Young 12.47

1649 Delton MI Carrie Adam 12 CLASS D

2565 Charlotte MI Janis Nash 10.4 SAT

1579 Sylvania OH Janice Blosser 10 12:00

1579 Sylvania OH Heather Meek 9.85 13-14

2382 Lowell OH Vickie Stimpert 9

754 Monroe WI Tammy Carlson 9 CLASS E

1579 Sylvania OH Paula Okuley 8 SAT

1398 West Bend WI Judy Duschene 7 3:00

1398 West Bend WI Sarah Guillaume 6 9-10



                  MEN'S DOUBLES - FRIDAY, JULY 11

LODGE # LODGE NAME STATE PLAYERS IND% TEAM% TIME/PITS
1057 Muskego WI Thomas Fennig 33.6 50.3

Cliff Shave 67
783 Hobart IN Kevin S Major 45 44.5 CLASS A
912 Interbay Tampa FL Norman Bonar 44

2324 Scott County IN J D Bush 43 43 FRIDAY
2380 Salem IN Frank Schocke 43 9:00
1057 Muskego WI Ken Whitehouse 49.6 36.2

Jeff Madison 22.8
2039 Apache Junction FL William Sash 36 36 1-2-3
1579 Sylvania OH Fred Cortez 36
1939 Greenville MI Bradley Reynolds 40 31.75

Larry Murphy 23.5
1245 Groveport OH Robert Justice 37 31.5

Robert White 26
2382 Lowell OH James Wyer 31.6 29.3

Rodney Stimpert 27
1579 Sylvania OH Daran Stephenson 34 26.05

Tim Blosser 18.1 CLASS B
1245 Groveport OH Danny R Neff 30 25.5

David Eckert 21
1823 Marietta OH Mike Ayers 29 24 FRIDAY
2382 Lowell OH Donald Wilson 19 9:00
754 Monroe WI Robert T Fleege 37.8 23.4

Brian Kolden 9 6-7-8
1398 West Bend WI Jeffrey A Schwitz 22 19.5

John Guillaume 17
1057 Muskego WI Tom Steinke 20 18

Guy Fleming Jr. 16
1579 Sylvania OH Mike Prucnal 17.4 15.7

Roberto Guerra 14
998 Ionia MI Ellis Conley 15 15 CLASS C

Torland R. Lee 15
998 Ionia MI Ricky E Conley 19 15 FRIDAY

Kevin Sweet 11 9:00
1398 West Bend WI Tom Costa 26 14.5

Jeffrey Winkel 3
1398 West Bend WI Gerald Zieja 16 14 9-10-11
2565 Charlotte MI Randy Shepard 12
912 Interbay Tampa FL Curt M Veltri 18 13

Albert Phelps 8
1398 West Bend WI Cory Wiedmeyer 20 11.5

David Ajack 3



                  MEN'S DOUBLES - FRIDAY, JULY 11

LODGE # LODGE NAME STATE PLAYERS IND% TEAM% TIME/PITS
1579 Sylvania OH Scott Marion 14.75 10.925

Brian Meek 7.1
2382 Lowell OH Clarence E Kuhn 12.2 10.8 CLASS D
2535 Ocala Forest FL Carl A. Ayers 9.4
1398 West Bend WI Dale Kufahl 12 10.5 FRIDAY

Josh Guillaume 9 12:00
1096 Iowa City IA Rick Greiner 8 7

Pete Greiner 6
1398 West Bend WI James A Guillaume 7 5.5 1-2-3

Steve Nauman 4
1096 Iowa City IA Greg Childs 1 1
1368 St Charles IL Will Harrison 1



                 WOMEN'S DOUBLES - FRIDAY, JULY 11

LODGE # LODGE NAME STATE PLAYERS IND% TEAM% TIME/PITS
1057 Muskego WI Penny Steinke 77 58

Deborah Schell-Kotnik 39
1245 Groveport OH Misty Neff 41.8 30.9 CLASS A

Allison Eckert 20
754 Monroe WI Michelle Broger 32 23 FRIDAY

Pam Pehl 14 9:00
754 Monroe WI Kim E Ostby 24 20.5

Denise Hanson 17 4-5
754 Monroe WI Kelsey Beckwith 20 16.7

Judy Crooks 13.4
1398 West Bend WI Debra D Guillaume 26 16

Sarah guillaume 6 CLASS B
1245 Groveport OH Rosalee White 18 15.4

Stacy Sowders 12.8 FRIDAY
1823 Marietta OH Kim Rose 20 14.5 9:00

Vickie Stimpert 9
1579 Sylvania OH Renee Carstensen 21 12.6 13-14

Marsha Warrington 4.2
754 Monroe WI Stephanie Bachim 16 12.5

Tammy Carlson 9
1649 Delton MI Jill Young 12.47 12.24

Carrie Adam 12
1579 Sylvania OH Janice Blosser 10 9.925 CLASS C

Heather Meek 9.85
1398 West Bend WI Kris Costa 9 8 FRIDAY

Judy Duschene 7 NOON
2565 Charlotte MI Janis Nash 10 7
1398 West Bend WI Jenny Stange 4 5-6
1579 Sylvania OH Paula Okuley 8 5.5

Shannon Sullivan 3



               MIXED DOUBLES - SUNDAY, JULY 13

LODGE # LODGE NAME STATE PLAYERS IND% TEAM% TIME/PITS
1057 Muskego WI Penny Steinke 77 63.3

Ken Whitehouse 49
1057 Muskego WI Richard Bonner 63 62.5 CLASS A
191 Beloit WI Tammy Newkirk 62

1057 Muskego WI Deborah Kotnik 39 36.3 SUNDAY
Tom Fennig 33.6 10:00

1245 Groveport OH Misty Neff 41.8 35
Danny Neff 30

754 Monroe WI Bob Fleege 37.8 34.9 1-2-3
Michelle Broger 32

912 Interbay Tampa FL Norman Bonar 44 28
1649 Delton MI Jill Young 12
783 Hobart IN Kevin S Major 45 26.5

1398 West Bend WI Shannon Kreutzer 8
1245 Groveport OH Robert Justice 37 24.9 CLASS B
1579 Sylvania OH Stacy Sowders 12.8
1823 Marietta OH Mike Ayers 29 24.5 SUNDAY

Kim Rose 20 10:00
1398 West Bend WI Joanne Smith 28 24

Bob Schotzko 20
1245 Groveport OH Robert White 26 22 4-5-6

Rosalee White 18
1398 West Bend WI Debra D Guillaume 26 21.5

John Guillaume 17
1245 Groveport OH Allison Eckert 21 21

David Eckert 21
1579 Sylvania OH Daran Stephenson 34 21

Paula Okuley 8 CLASS C
1579 Sylvania OH Renee Carstensen 21 19.2

Mike Prucnal 17.4
2382 Lowell OH Rodney Stimpert 27 18 SUNDAY

Vickie Stimpert 9 10:00
1398 West Bend WI Tom Costa 26 17.5

Kristine Costa 9 7-8-9
1398 West Bend WI Jeffrey A Schwitz 22 16.5

Judy Lehmann 11
2382 Lowell OH James Wyer 28 16
1398 West Bend WI Jenny Stange 4



               MIXED DOUBLES - SUNDAY, JULY 13

LODGE # LODGE NAME STATE PLAYERS IND% TEAM% TIME/PITS
754 Monroe WI Kelsey Beckwith 20 14.5

Brian Kolden 9
1579 Sylvania OH Tim Blosser 18.1 14.05 CLASS D

Janice Blosser 10
2565 Charlotte MI Randy Shepard 11.5 10.95 SUNDAY

Janis Nash 10.4 10:00
1579 Sylvania OH Roberto Guerra 14 9.1

Marsha Warrington 4.2 10-11
1398 West Bend WI Dale Kufahl 12 9

Sarah Guillaume 6
1579 Sylvania OH Heather Meek 9.85 8.475

Brian meek 7.1
1398 West Bend WI Josh Guillaume 9 8 CLASS E

Judy Duschene 7
1398 West Bend WI David Kreutzer 6 5 SUNDAY

Amy Kreutzer 4 10:00
1096 Iowa City IA Mr. Rick Greiner 8 5
1398 West Bend WI Pam Carter 2 12-13-14
1096 Iowa City IA Pete Greiner 6 4.5
1579 Sylvania OH Shannon Sullivan 3
1398 West Bend WI Annmarie Costa 5 4

Jeffrey Winkel 3
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